EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
1
TS Series--NTC Temperature Sensor
FEATURES
 Fast response, High delicacy
 Good coherence and Interchange capability, high precision of resistance and B value
 Double packaging technics, Good quality of insulation and package, High capability of colliding and bending,
High stablity
APPLICATION
 Air conditioners, Refrigerators, Freezers
 Water heaters, Potable water heaters, Air warmers, Washers, Disinfection cases
 Washing machines, Driers, Thermotanks
Part Number Identification
T S   1 0 3  F  3 4 3 5  A  M  L 1 0 0
①
②
 ③
④ ⑤
-
⑥ Length(mm)
①  ②  ③   ④  ⑤ ⑥
Series  Resistance @25℃ Tolerance  B Constance  Test Temp. of B  Head Meterial
A
±0.02℃
A 25 /50℃ ℃
M Metal
tube
202 20×102Ω
B
±0.05℃
3435:
B=3435
B 25 /85℃ ℃
N Metal
fixed
C 0 /25℃ ℃ F ±1%
P Plastic
tube
D 0 /50℃ ℃ 103 10×103Ω
G ±2% E 0 /100℃ ℃
E Epoxy
TS
NTC
Temperature
Sensor
473 47×103Ω
H ±3%
4100:
B=4100
F 25 100℃ ℃
S Special
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
2